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Pty Ltd
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E briefs@williamstalent.com

Details
Gender:
Age Range:
Height:
Date Of Birth:
Location:
Credits
2013 FF
2012 FF
2011 TV
2011 C
2011 TV
2011 D
2010 SF
2010 C
2010 V
2010 D
2009 C
2008 V
2007 D
2006 FF
2006 V

Male

18 - 30
180cm

03 Sep 1984
Sydney

Porter Deception Brian Trenchard-Smith

Dashwold A Pacifist Alex Rigney

Karno Sea Patrol Steve Mann, Geoff Bennett

Olympic Swimmer Samsung Insurance Tony Choi

Resident Terra Nova Alex Graves

Principle Dancer Mercedes Benz Fashion Festival Lindsay Bennett
Indonesian Boy Full Catch Meghan Carlsen

Hero Role Subway Commercial

Lead Dancer Dafina Zeqiri "In the Club” Film Clip Shaneal Funk
Principle Dancer/Model Nlke Catalogue Launch at Rebel Sport
Convention Adrian Yek

Skateboard Friend NOKIA OVI Commercial OSMO Walden
Principle Dancer XY Latu Music Video Louis

Lead Dancer Kci- JoJo & Boys2Men Tour Angela Mogridge
Student Aqua Marine Elizabeth Allen

Featured Extra Hyori Music Video- KOREA

Skills & Attributes

Professional
Skills
Accents

Measurement
Ethnicity
Languages
Dance

Natural Accent
Types Of Model
Work

Hair Colour
Hair Length
Hair Style
Sport

Eye Colour
Drivers Licences

Actor, Dancer, Extra, Model, Voice Artist

American Standard, Australian, Cantonese, Chinese, Indonesian,
Japanese, Korean, Mandarin

Clothing Size, Height, Shoe Size, Waist, Chest

Asian, Chinese, Indonesian, Japanese, Malay, Thai, Vietnamese
Yue (Cantonese)

Break, Contemporary, Hip Hop, Jazz, Modern, R & B

Australian

Body, Commercial, Hair, Promotional, Runway

Black

Short

Straight

Athletics, Basketball, Body Boarding , Cricket, Golf, Ice Skating,
Martial Arts, Scuba Diving, Skate Boarding, Soccer, Squash,
Swimming, Table Tennis, Tennis, Touch Football, Volleyball, Water
Polo, Water Skiing, AFL Football, Bowls, Fishing, Roller Blading,
Rugby League, Rugby Union

Brown

Car, Motorcycle
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Notes

TRAINING 2009 Screen Acting - The Craft - Semester 1 Tom McSweeney Productions
2009 Screen Acting - The Craft - Semester 2 Tom McSweeney Productions 2010
Audition Technigue Workshop Lou Mitchell/Maura Fay Casting | Williams Talent 2010
Audition Technique Workshop Thea McLeod | Williams Talent 2010 Screen Acting
Master-class Workshop Victor Trevino 2010 American Dialect (Open Program) with
Peter Kent Film & Television Studio International 2011 Screen Acting 8 Week Program-
Film and Television Studio International 2012 McSweeney Newman Weekend
Masterclass Series 2012 Audition Technique Workshop- Greg Apps

Felix Kong

‘Q Powered by SHOWCAST



