Details



Acting Agent Williams Talent Performing Artists Pty Ltd

P 0438 156 963

E briefs@williamstalent.com

Gender: Male
Age Range: 18 - 30
Height: 180cm
Date Of Birth: 03 Sep 1984
Location: Sydney

Credits

2013	FF	Porter Deception Brian Trenchard-Smith
2012	FF	Dashwold A Pacifist Alex Rigney
2011	TV	Karno Sea Patrol Steve Mann, Geoff Bennett
2011	С	Olympic Swimmer Samsung Insurance Tony Choi
2011	TV	Resident Terra Nova Alex Graves
2011	D	Principle Dancer Mercedes Benz Fashion Festival Lindsay Bennett
2010	SF	Indonesian Boy Full Catch Meghan Carlsen
2010	С	Hero Role Subway Commercial
2010	V	Lead Dancer Dafina Zeqiri "In the Club" Film Clip Shaneal Funk
2010	D	Principle Dancer/Model Nike Catalogue Launch at Rebel Sport
		Convention Adrian Yek
2009	С	Skateboard Friend NOKIA OVI Commercial OSMO Walden
2008	V	Principle Dancer XY Latu Music Video Louis
2007	D	Lead Dancer Kci- JoJo & Boys2Men Tour Angela Mogridge
2006	FF	Student Aqua Marine Elizabeth Allen
2006	V	Featured Extra Hyori Music Video- KOREA

Skills & Attributes

Drivers Licences Car, Motorcycle

Professional Skills	Actor, Dancer, Extra, Model, Voice Artist
Accents	American Standard, Australian, Cantonese, Chinese, Indonesian, Japanese, Korean, Mandarin
Measurement	Clothing Size, Height, Shoe Size, Waist, Chest
Ethnicity	Asian, Chinese, Indonesian, Japanese, Malay, Thai, Vietnamese
Languages	Yue (Cantonese)
Dance	Break, Contemporary, Hip Hop, Jazz, Modern, R & B
Natural Accent	Australian
Types Of Model	Body, Commercial, Hair, Promotional, Runway
Work	
Hair Colour	Black
Hair Length	Short
Hair Style	Straight
Sport	Athletics, Basketball, Body Boarding , Cricket, Golf, Ice Skating,
	Martial Arts, Scuba Diving, Skate Boarding, Soccer, Squash,
	Swimming, Table Tennis, Tennis, Touch Football, Volleyball, Water
	Polo, Water Skiing, AFL Football, Bowls, Fishing, Roller Blading,
	Rugby League, Rugby Union
Eye Colour	Brown

Notes

TRAINING 2009 Screen Acting - The Craft - Semester 1 Tom McSweeney Productions 2009 Screen Acting - The Craft - Semester 2 Tom McSweeney Productions 2010 Audition Technique Workshop Lou Mitchell/Maura Fay Casting | Williams Talent 2010 Audition Technique Workshop Thea McLeod | Williams Talent 2010 Screen Acting Master-class Workshop Victor Trevino 2010 American Dialect (Open Program) with Peter Kent Film & Television Studio International 2011 Screen Acting 8 Week Program-Film and Television Studio International 2012 McSweeney Newman Weekend Masterclass Series 2012 Audition Technique Workshop- Greg Apps